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Seurapisteet 2019

HSC
GrlFK
HisSki
FK-37
TuSla
LHS
SHS-A
MetAs
S-66
PeSla
MIF
RPK
HySS
Ruka$
SCST
Vaski
POJO
TSS
MH-Alppi
TST
NCSC
LovTor
Rajasl-68
VRL
NA

1361
1347
788
593
539
493
439
355
351
282
244
222
158
103
80
74
61
55
50
45
25
23
11
8

6



